F1-201¢

Final Result
Place:SCRC Jihlava
Date:27.2.2016
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorMartin Nefek
Track nameVyso¢ina
Pos Name Total Lap: Best Time
1. Jifi Cihla 253.2¢ 5.23(
2. Tomas Mare 253.2¢ 5.24¢
3. Petr Sedl&k 248.1: 5.36¢
4. Michal Pokorn 245.0: 5.34(
5. FrantiSek Poledr 243.0: 5.46¢
6. Roman Motyka 241.2¢ 5.46¢
7. Jaroslav Svanc 241.2: 5.51¢
8. Roman Kalhou 235.1: 5.572
9. Jifi Nov&iek 235.0¢ 5.58:2
10. Roman Klapk 235.0: 5.557
11. Rostislav Sediak 234.3¢ 5.612
12, Jaromir Bym 233.1( 5.45¢
13. Standa Neruc 226.2¢ 5.60¢
14, Petr Stpanel 224.1: 5.90¢
15. Jaroslav Vite 221.0: 5.78]
16. Kamil Klapke 220.0: 5.73¢
17. Petr Zemane 219.3¢ 5.70¢
18. Martin Nesek 213.0¢ 5.95¢
19. Lukas Tiske 205.3¢ 5.77¢

20. Petr Motyka 203.2¢ 6.06¢
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Place:SCRC Jihlava

Date:27.2.2016
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorM artin Necek

Track nameVyso¢ina

Pos Name

1. Tomas Mare
2. Roman Motyka
3. Roman Kalhou
4. Standa Neruc
5. Petr Zemane

6. Martin Netek

7. Petr Motyka

F1-201¢

Final — Group /

Laps Pnl.
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Total

253.2¢

241.2¢

235.1¢

226.2¢

219.3¢

213.0¢

203.2¢



F1-201¢

Final — Group |
Place:SCRC Jihlava
Date:27.2.2016
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorMartin Nefek
Track nameVyso¢ina
Pos Name Laps
1. Petr Sedlgk 3¢ 31 32 3C 31 32 30 32

2. Michal Pokorn 29 28 3C 31 31 32 31 32

3. FrantiSek Poledr 28 31 3C 3C 2¢ 31 31 32

4. Jiti Nov&ek 29 28 3C 29 3C 30 30 29

5. Rostislav Sedidk 28 3C 28 28 3C 31 29 29

6. Jaromir Bym 28 3C 28 29 28 29 31 29

7. Jaroslav Vite 26 28 26 29 28 29 26 28
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Pnl.

Total

248.1:

245.0¢

243.0:

235.0¢

234.3¢

233.1(

221.0:



Place:SCRC Jihlava

Date:27.2.2016
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorM artin Necek

Track nameVyso¢ina

Pos Name

1. Jiii Cihl&

2. Jaroslav Svan(
3. Roman Klapk
4. Petr Sgpanel
5. Kamil Klapke
6. Lukas Triske

F1-201¢

Final — Group f
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Pnl.

Total

253.2¢

241.2:

235.0:

224.1:

220.0:

205.3¢



